HOPKINS COUNTY Fees
Fee Name
Notices:
Subpoenas
Summons

Writ of Attachment (Property)
Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Sequestration

Orders of Sale ”

Forcible Detainer/Eviction
Writ of Attachment (Person)
Turnover Order

Citation by Posting

Writ of Possession

plus per deputy/per hour, after two hours
Writ of Re-entry

Order of Retrieval for Property
Service Fees:

Small Claims Citation

Justice Court Citation

All Other Courts' Citations
Other Service éees:

Citation

Citation by Publication

Citation Scire Facias

Fee
Amount
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$100.00
$ 75.00
$ 100.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 20.00
$ 75.00
$ 40.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00

$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00

$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00

tabbles”

EXHIBIT

L

2021 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees



Distress Warrant
Injunctions

Notice of Publications
Notice of Trustee Sale
Restraining Orders
Precepts

Writ of Habeas Corpus
Show Cause Notice
Jury Fee

Executing Bill of Sale
Executing Deed
Service or Process not otherwise provided for

Writ of Habeas Corpus (to take physical
custody of a person)

Writ of Execution
plus per deputy/per hour, after two hours
Additional Requirements in This County:

Address 1
Title: Constable Pct. 1
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite K

Additional
Address:

City, State
Zip:
Phone: 903-438-4001
Address 2
Title: Constable Pct. 2
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite G

Additional
Address:
City, State
Zip:
Phone: 903-438-4002

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 20.00
$ 75.00
$ 65.00
$ 75.00
$ 65.00
$ 10.00
$ 65.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00

$ 100.00

$ 200.00
$ 40.00



