

2021 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees

HOPKINS COUNTY Fees

Fee Name	Fee Amount
Notices:	
Subpoenas	\$ 65.00
Summons	\$ 65.00
Writ of Attachment (Property)	\$100.00
Writ of Garnishment	\$ 75.00
Writ of Sequestration	\$ 100.00
Orders of Sale	\$ 65.00
Forcible Detainer/Eviction	\$ 65.00
Writ of Attachment (Person)	\$ 150.00
Turnover Order	\$ 100.00
Citation by Posting	\$ 20.00
Writ of Possession	\$ 75.00
plus per deputy/per hour, after two hours	\$ 40.00
Writ of Re-entry	\$ 75.00
Order of Retrieval for Property	\$ 75.00
Service Fees:	
Small Claims Citation	\$ 65.00
Justice Court Citation	\$ 65.00
All Other Courts' Citations	\$ 65.00
Other Service Fees:	
Citation	\$ 65.00
Citation by Publication	\$ 65.00
Citation Scire Facias	\$ 65.00

Distress Warrant	\$ 65.00
Injunctions	\$ 65.00
Notice of Publications	\$ 65.00
Notice of Trustee Sale	\$ 20.00
Restraining Orders	\$ 75.00
Precepts	\$ 65.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$ 75.00
Show Cause Notice	\$ 65.00
Jury Fee	\$ 10.00
Executing Bill of Sale	\$ 65.00
Executing Deed	\$ 75.00
Service or Process not otherwise provided for	\$ 75.00
Writ of Habeas Corpus (to take physical custody of a person)	\$ 100.00
Writ of Execution	\$ 200.00
plus per deputy/per hour, after two hours	\$ 40.00
Additional Requirements in This County:	
Address 1	
Title: Constable Pct. 1	
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite K	
Additional Address:	
City, State Zip: Sulphur Springs, TX 75482	
Phone: 903-438-4001	
Address 2	
Title: Constable Pct. 2	
Address: 128 Jefferson St., Suite G	
Additional Address:	
City, State Zip: Sulphur Springs, TX 75482	
Phone: 903-438-4002	